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Doctor Stephen Houlton and Mrs Anne Houlton
69A Hardy Barn
Shipley, Heanor
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JAN INVESTHENT MKTG
105 Y1CTORIA RD. SHINDON

N1 380 FEA 402391
= 01703-611128
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YOUR ARRANGED
OVERDRAFT LIMIT

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

Stephen Houlton and Anne Houlton
Current Account

00450828
11-91-00

GB34 HLFX 1191 0000 4508 28

BOFSGB2S

£7,000.00

21 December 2015

DATE DESCRIPTION IN out BALANCE £
22 Dec 2015 | BALANGE BROUGHT FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS STATEMENT 2,546.93
22 Dec 2015 | CHEQUE - 100359 40.00 2,506.93
22 Dec 2015 | FPS - ACER LETTINGS 500.00 2,006.93
22 Dec 2015 | TRANSFER 5,000.00 7,006.93
29 Dec 2015 | FPS - MONTHLY RENT 0.01 7,006.94
29 Dec 2015 | DIRECT DEBIT - ALDERMORE BANK PLC 348.60 6,658.34
30 Dec 2015 | DIRECT DEBIT - AMBER VALLEY BC 262.00 6,396.34
31 Dec 2015 | DIRECT DEBIT - UTILITY WAREHOUSE 96.50 6,299.84
31 Dec 2015 | FPS - SALARY 663.00 6.962.84
4 Jan 2016 | DIRECT DEBIT - YOUR PROPERTY NETW 6.95 6,955.89
4 Jan 2016 | DIRECT DEBIT - AIG LIFE LIMITED 9.65 6,946.24
4 Jan 2016 | DIRECT DEBIT - PRUDENTIAL 136.78 6,809.46
4 Jan 2016 | DIRECT DEBIT - BHAM MIDSHIRES 168.84 6,640.62
4 Jan 2016 | DIRECT DEBIT - NORTHERN ROCK DD 182.50 6,458.12
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - VIRGIN MONEY DD 182.60 6,275.52
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - VIRGIN MONEY DD 201.60 6,073.92
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - VIRGIN MONEY DD 217.60 5,856.32
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - NORTHERN ROCK DD 261.30 5,695.02
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - ALDERMORE BANK PLC 275.04 5319.98
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - MORTGAGE EXPRESS 311.66 5,008.32
4 Jan 2016 DIRECT DEBIT - MORTGAGE EXPRESS 323.73 468459
4 Jan 2016 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD T0 PAGE 2 4,684.59
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